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1 Ronning Mark markronning@alpsupply.com ALP Supply

2 Rutherford Tim tim.rutherford@ashgrove.com Ash Grove Cement

3 Smith Marty martin.smith@sacement.com Ash Grove Cement

4 Gregoire Patrick pgregoire@athanorsteel.com Athanor Steel

5 Eisenzapf Bill Beyel Brothers

6 Emmons Matthew matthew.emmons@beyel.com Beyel Brothers

7 Comforter Nick ncomforter@ceg-fl.com Consulting Engineers Group

8 Ray Chris cray@ceg-fl.com Consulting Engineers Group

9 Ray Lori Consulting Engineers Group

10 Kennedy Jason jkennedy@coreslab.com Coreslab Structures (Orlando)

11 Kraft Mark mkraft@coreslab.com Coreslab Structures (Orlando)

12 Salvo Lenny lsalvo@coreslab.com Coreslab Structures (Orlando)

13 Smith Vern vsmith@coreslab.com Coreslab Structures (Tampa)

14 Martin Natalie natalie@cresset.com Cresset Chemical Co.

15 Garrison Corey coreygarrison@daytonsuperior.com Dayton Superior

16 Moeckel Joe joemoeckel@daytonsuperior.com Dayton Superior

17 Waite Kenneth (Ken) kennethwaite@daytonsuperior.com Dayton Superior

18 McKeny Mark mmckeny@durastress.com Dura-Stress

19 Switzer Glen gswitzer@durastress.com Dura-Stress

20 Zeman Miles mzeman@durastress.com Dura-Stress

21 Corley Brian bcorley@jahna.com E.R. Jahna

22 Pusey Patrick ppusey@lrfd.com Ericksson Technologies

23 Ferguson Troy tferguson@finfrock.com Finfrock Industries

24 Kennedy Lloyd lkennedy@finfrock.com Finfrock Industries

25 Kennedy Lisa Finfrock Industries

26 Kruth Angela akruth@finfrock.com Finfrock Industries
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27 Paxson Ryan rpaxson@finfrock.com Finfrock Industries

28 Whelan David david@fisterquarries.com Fister, Inc.

29 Tu Diep Diep@myfpca.org FPCA

30 Newton Tom tnewton@gateprecast.com Gate Precast Company

31 Perdew Mike michael.perdew@gcpat.com GCP Applied Technologies

32 Mosley Tammy tmosley@insteel.com Insteel Wire Products

33 Presley Shane spresley@insteel.com Insteel Wire Products

34 Jolly Billy billy@jvi-inc.com JVI

35 Trimbath Bryan t.trimbath@leaptampa.com LEAP Associates Int'l

36 McMahon Jack jackpmcmahon@mindspring.com Majemac Enterprises, Inc.

37 Booth Mason mason.booth@basf.com Master Builders Solutions

38 Martin David david.martin@mbcc-group.com Master Builders Solutions

39 Mertens Jeremy jeremy.mertens@basf.com Master Builders Solutions

40 Richardson Tom thomas.richardson@mbcc-group.com Master Builders Solutions

41 Stricklen Chris chris@megatruckingllc.com Mega Trucking

42 Well Bryn bryn@megatruckingllc.com Mega Trucking

43 Tucker John john.tucker@nawkaw.com Nawkaw

44 Conner Nathan nathan.conner@cemex.com New Line Transport

45 Lastra Osvaldo osvaldo.lastra@cemex.com New Line Transport

46 Travis Christina christina.travis@cemex.com New Line Transport

47 Quinlan Darren darren.quinlan1@gmail.com Quinlan Family

48 Quinlan Arlene quinlanaf@gmail.com Quinlan Family

49 Arwood Greg arwood.greg@us.sika.com Sika US

50 Lester Jared jared.lester@simscrane.com Sims Crane & Equipment

51 Guptill Robert rguptill@spancrete.com Spancrete

52 Ishikawa AJ Atsuhiro aishikawa@splicesleeve.com Splice Sleeve NA, Inc.

53 Thrasher Lee lthrasher@spraylock.com Spray-Lock Concrete Protection

54 Cartwright Ryan ryancartwright@standardconcrete.org Standard Concrete Products

55 Podoll Kurt kurtpodoll@standardconcrete.org Standard Concrete Products

56 Perrino Lea lea.perrino@tokyoropeusa.com Tokyo Rope USA

57 Fauser Jenny jenny@ttcmedia.com TreeTop Communications

58 El-Safty Adel adel.el-safty@unf.edu Univ. of North Florida

59 Olson Zach olsonz@vmcmail.com Vulcan Materials Company

60 Wilkerson Andy wilkersona@vmcmail.com Vulcan Materials Company

61 Thibodeau Dan dant@wmc-us.com Wire Mesh Corporation
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